
#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 OSBORNE, Ali New Riegel 18.48 6

2 EVARTS, Elly Gibsonburg 19.60 4

3 SCHMITZ, Cheyenne Hopewell-Loudon 22.29 3

4 WILSON, Lola Hopewell-Loudon 23.17 2

5 CARTER, Peyton Gibsonburg 32.75 1

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, Grant Gibsonburg 19.75 6

2 SIDELL, James Gibsonburg 24.46 4

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COOK, Savanna Hopewell-Loudon 14.59   (NW) 3(1) 6

2 ZWEIFEL, Bella Gibsonburg 15.16   (NW) 2(1) 4

3 SHIETS, Piper Gibsonburg 15.55   (NW) 2(2) 3

4 QUAINTANCE, Kayla Gibsonburg 16.20   (NW) 2(3) 2

5 HOLBROOK, Reagn St. Joseph Central Catholic 16.41   (NW) 3(2) 1

6 ALCOCER, Lilly St. Joseph Central Catholic 16.42   (NW) 3(3)

7 SALUPO, Gabbie St. Joseph Central Catholic 17.09   (NW) 3(4)

8 MARINOFF, Amaya Gibsonburg 17.09   (NW) 2(4)

9 CLINGER, Alyssa Hopewell-Loudon 17.30   (NW) 3(5)

10 HECKLER, Reece Hopewell-Loudon 17.34   (NW) 2(5)

11 KENDEL, Lillian Gibsonburg 17.34   (NW) 1(1)

12 FLORES, Aleyna Gibsonburg 17.35   (NW) 1(2)

13 MEZZA-REDDY, Bella St. Joseph Central Catholic 17.36   (NW) 3(6)

14 FRUTH, Sophia Gibsonburg 18.66   (NW) 1(3)

15 COLON, Alicea St. Joseph Central Catholic 18.71   (NW) 3(7)

16 BLUMENSTAADT, Elanor St. Joseph Central Catholic 19.49   (NW) 2(6)

BRINK, Ameila Gibsonburg DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KENDEL, Lillian Gibsonburg 17.34

2 FLORES, Aleyna Gibsonburg 17.35

3 FRUTH, Sophia Gibsonburg 18.66

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZWEIFEL, Bella Gibsonburg 15.16

2 SHIETS, Piper Gibsonburg 15.55

3 QUAINTANCE, Kayla Gibsonburg 16.20

4 MARINOFF, Amaya Gibsonburg 17.09

5 HECKLER, Reece Hopewell-Loudon 17.34

6 BLUMENSTAADT, Elanor St. Joseph Central Catholic 19.49
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 COOK, Savanna Hopewell-Loudon 14.59

2 HOLBROOK, Reagn St. Joseph Central Catholic 16.41

3 ALCOCER, Lilly St. Joseph Central Catholic 16.42

4 SALUPO, Gabbie St. Joseph Central Catholic 17.09

5 CLINGER, Alyssa Hopewell-Loudon 17.30

6 MEZZA-REDDY, Bella St. Joseph Central Catholic 17.36

7 COLON, Alicea St. Joseph Central Catholic 18.71

BRINK, Ameila Gibsonburg DNS

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FREEMAN, Akias St. Joseph Central Catholic 13.75   (NW) 3(1) 6

2 JONES, Kaiden New Riegel 14.31   (NW) 3(2) 4

3 WALBY, Reece Gibsonburg 14.45   (NW) 2(1) 3

4 BROWN, Haydin Gibsonburg 15.52   (NW) 2(2) 2

5 RAMIREZ, Chase Gibsonburg 15.53   (NW) 3(3) 1

6 FRUTH, Zach Gibsonburg 15.65   (NW) 2(3)

7 ROOP, Collin Hopewell-Loudon 15.71   (NW) 3(4)

8 TORRES, Miggy Gibsonburg 15.72   (NW) 1(1)

9 KERRIGAN, Gabe Gibsonburg 15.87   (NW) 3(5)

10 WILSON, Harry Gibsonburg 16.18   (NW) 2(4)

11 BROUGH, Gabe Gibsonburg 16.40   (NW) 1(2)

12 ALT, Reese Hopewell-Loudon 16.57   (NW) 3(6)

13 REINHART, Parker Hopewell-Loudon 16.93   (NW) 3(7)

14 KAYSER, Max Gibsonburg 17.11   (NW) 1(3)

15 POPENBERG, Asher New Riegel 17.58   (NW) 1(4)

16 KESSLER, Timothy New Riegel 17.63   (NW) 2(5)

17 AELKER, Jacob Gibsonburg 18.27   (NW) 2(6)

18 HARLACH, John Gibsonburg 20.92   (NW) 2(7)

19 HOFFMAN, Tyler Gibsonburg 21.51   (NW) 1(5)

20 HILL, Nehemiah Hopewell-Loudon 38.04   (NW) 1(6)

MARINOFF, Bryson Gibsonburg 18.27   (NW) 2

REED, Derek Gibsonburg DNS 1

WASSERMAN, Hunter Gibsonburg NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TORRES, Miggy Gibsonburg 15.72

2 BROUGH, Gabe Gibsonburg 16.40

3 KAYSER, Max Gibsonburg 17.11

4 POPENBERG, Asher New Riegel 17.58

5 HOFFMAN, Tyler Gibsonburg 21.51

6 HILL, Nehemiah Hopewell-Loudon 38.04

REED, Derek Gibsonburg DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

MARINOFF, Bryson Gibsonburg 18.27

1 WALBY, Reece Gibsonburg 14.45

2 BROWN, Haydin Gibsonburg 15.52

3 FRUTH, Zach Gibsonburg 15.65

4 WILSON, Harry Gibsonburg 16.18

5 KESSLER, Timothy New Riegel 17.63

6 AELKER, Jacob Gibsonburg 18.27

7 HARLACH, John Gibsonburg 20.92

WASSERMAN, Hunter Gibsonburg NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FREEMAN, Akias St. Joseph Central Catholic 13.75

2 JONES, Kaiden New Riegel 14.31

3 RAMIREZ, Chase Gibsonburg 15.53

4 ROOP, Collin Hopewell-Loudon 15.71

5 KERRIGAN, Gabe Gibsonburg 15.87

6 ALT, Reese Hopewell-Loudon 16.57

7 REINHART, Parker Hopewell-Loudon 16.93

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 2:12.61 6

1) ALDRICH, Karmella 2) ROBERTS, Neliyah

3) HALL, Claire 4) HINTZE, Grace

2 Gibsonburg (A) 2:21.15 4

1) SHIETS, Piper 2) HALL, Katie

3) ZWEIFEL, Bella 4) QUAINTANCE, Kayla

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Gibsonburg (A) 2:02.75 6

1) MARINOFF, Bryson 2) ZIMMERMAN, Xander

3) SCHOENFELD, Evyn 4) BROWN, Haydin

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KOHLER, Macey Gibsonburg 6:06.86 6

2 SCHALK, Audrey New Riegel 6:57.61 4

3 SCHMITZ, Cheyenne Hopewell-Loudon 7:09.36 3

4 WILSON, Nataleigh Hopewell-Loudon 7:39.61 2

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 POPENBERG, Jaren New Riegel 6:03.69 6

2 FLORY, Tristan Hopewell-Loudon 6:14.32 4

3 CLOUSE, Lance New Riegel 6:15.93 3
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#10 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 FREDERICK, Cameron Hopewell-Loudon 6:30.60 2

5 SHEIDLER, Keaton Gibsonburg 6:44.31 1

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 1:04.94 6

1) ROBERTS, Neliyah 2) HALL, Claire

3) SPIRES, Gracelyn 4) WILSON, Lola

2 St. Joseph Central Catholic (A) 1:10.04 4

1) ALCOCER, Lilly 2) COLON, Alicea

3) YERKES, Bry 4) MEZZA-REDDY, Bella

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 New Riegel (A) 58.06 6

1) LAFONTAINE, Porter 2) HARNISHFEGER, Ian

3) CLOUSE, Lance 4) JONES, Kaiden

2 Gibsonburg (A) 58.68 4

1) MARINOFF, Bryson 2) RAMIREZ, Chase

3) SCHOENFELD, Evyn 4) BROWN, Haydin

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COOK, Savanna Hopewell-Loudon 1:10.16 2(1) 6

2 MONTGOMERY, McKenzie Gibsonburg 1:11.21 2(2) 4

3 GUTIERREZ, Nadia St. Joseph Central Catholic 1:17.02 2(3) 3

4 SCHREINER, Aubrey Hopewell-Loudon 1:21.31 1(1) 2

5 PALOMO, Isabella St. Joseph Central Catholic 1:25.63 2(4) 1

6 SALUPO, Gabbie St. Joseph Central Catholic 1:26.54 2(5)

7 KENDEL, Lillian Gibsonburg 1:27.36 2(6)

8 HALL, Katie Gibsonburg 1:29.86 1(2)

9 ALCOCER, Lilly St. Joseph Central Catholic 1:31.22 2(7)

10 DANIEL, Erin Hopewell-Loudon 1:31.83 1(3)

11 CLINGER, Alyssa Hopewell-Loudon 1:34.41 1(4)

BLUMENSTAADT, Elanor St. Joseph Central Catholic DNS 2

FRUTH, Sophia Gibsonburg NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SCHREINER, Aubrey Hopewell-Loudon 1:21.31

2 HALL, Katie Gibsonburg 1:29.86

3 DANIEL, Erin Hopewell-Loudon 1:31.83

4 CLINGER, Alyssa Hopewell-Loudon 1:34.41
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#13 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

FRUTH, Sophia Gibsonburg NT

Section 2 of 2

1 COOK, Savanna Hopewell-Loudon 1:10.16

2 MONTGOMERY, McKenzie Gibsonburg 1:11.21

3 GUTIERREZ, Nadia St. Joseph Central Catholic 1:17.02

4 PALOMO, Isabella St. Joseph Central Catholic 1:25.63

5 SALUPO, Gabbie St. Joseph Central Catholic 1:26.54

6 KENDEL, Lillian Gibsonburg 1:27.36

7 ALCOCER, Lilly St. Joseph Central Catholic 1:31.22

BLUMENSTAADT, Elanor St. Joseph Central Catholic DNS

#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MOHR, Brady Gibsonburg 1:00.64 2(1) 6

2 SPOTTS, Will St. Joseph Central Catholic 1:03.49 2(2) 4

3 FREEMAN, Akias St. Joseph Central Catholic 1:11.89 2(3) 3

4 GRANT, Kaleb St. Joseph Central Catholic 1:13.25 2(4) 2

5 BROUGH, Gabe Gibsonburg 1:16.95 1(1) 1

6 SCHMIDUTZ, Hudson Hopewell-Loudon 1:17.03 1(2)

7 KERRIGAN, Gabe Gibsonburg 1:17.93 2(5)

8 WILSON, Harry Gibsonburg 1:21.79 1(3)

JONES, Kaiden New Riegel DNS 2

WALBY, Reece Gibsonburg DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BROUGH, Gabe Gibsonburg 1:16.95

2 SCHMIDUTZ, Hudson Hopewell-Loudon 1:17.03

3 WILSON, Harry Gibsonburg 1:21.79

Section 2 of 2

1 MOHR, Brady Gibsonburg 1:00.64

2 SPOTTS, Will St. Joseph Central Catholic 1:03.49

3 FREEMAN, Akias St. Joseph Central Catholic 1:11.89

4 GRANT, Kaleb St. Joseph Central Catholic 1:13.25

5 KERRIGAN, Gabe Gibsonburg 1:17.93

JONES, Kaiden New Riegel DNS

WALBY, Reece Gibsonburg DNS

#15 Girls 200m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 EVARTS, Elly Gibsonburg 35.58 6

2 SCHALK, Audrey New Riegel 38.20 4

3 WILSON, Nataleigh Hopewell-Loudon 38.83 3

4 OSBORNE, Ali New Riegel 40.29 2

5 CARTER, Peyton Gibsonburg 49.81 1
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#16 Boys 200m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, Grant Gibsonburg 30.29 6

2 ZIMMERMAN, Xander Gibsonburg 32.28 4

3 SIDELL, James Gibsonburg 37.51 3

4 CLOUSE, Lance New Riegel 42.75 2

FREEMAN, Akias St. Joseph Central Catholic DNS

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GUTIERREZ, Nadia St. Joseph Central Catholic 3:05.56 6

2 DAWSON, Ava Gibsonburg 3:10.17 4

3 SCHALK, Audrey New Riegel 3:27.20 3

WILSON, Lola Hopewell-Loudon DNF

BRENDLE, Kelsey Hopewell-Loudon DNS

#18 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LAFONTAINE, Porter New Riegel 2:31.89 6

2 SPOTTS, Will St. Joseph Central Catholic 2:33.99 4

3 GRANT, Kaleb St. Joseph Central Catholic 3:03.50 3

4 SHEIDLER, Keaton Gibsonburg 3:07.37 2

5 ROOP, Collin Hopewell-Loudon 3:20.57 1

#19 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILDHART, Peyton Hopewell-Loudon 33.37   (NW) 1(1) 6

2 HINTZE, Grace Hopewell-Loudon 33.38   (NW) 3(1) 4

3 ALDRICH, Karmella Hopewell-Loudon 33.75   (NW) 2(1) 3

4 MONTGOMERY, McKenzie Gibsonburg 34.27   (NW) 2(2) 2

5 SCHREINER, Aubrey Hopewell-Loudon 34.61   (NW) 3(2) 1

6 KENDEL, Lillian Gibsonburg 35.69   (NW) 1(2)

7 HOLBROOK, Reagn St. Joseph Central Catholic 36.46   (NW) 3(3)

8 SALUPO, Gabbie St. Joseph Central Catholic 37.40   (NW) 3(4)

9 MARINOFF, Amaya Gibsonburg 37.44   (NW) 2(3)

10 HALL, Katie Gibsonburg 37.44   (NW) 1(3)

11 HECKLER, Reece Hopewell-Loudon 37.73   (NW) 3(5)

12 ALCOCER, Lilly St. Joseph Central Catholic 38.29   (NW) 3(6)

13 MEZZA-REDDY, Bella St. Joseph Central Catholic 38.78   (NW) 3(7)

14 DANIEL, Erin Hopewell-Loudon 39.74   (NW) 2(4)

15 CLINGER, Alyssa Hopewell-Loudon 40.30   (NW) 2(5)

16 COLON, Alicea St. Joseph Central Catholic 40.41   (NW) 2(6)

FRUTH, Sophia Gibsonburg DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
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#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILDHART, Peyton Hopewell-Loudon 33.37

2 KENDEL, Lillian Gibsonburg 35.69

3 HALL, Katie Gibsonburg 37.44

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALDRICH, Karmella Hopewell-Loudon 33.75

2 MONTGOMERY, McKenzie Gibsonburg 34.27

3 MARINOFF, Amaya Gibsonburg 37.44

4 DANIEL, Erin Hopewell-Loudon 39.74

5 CLINGER, Alyssa Hopewell-Loudon 40.30

6 COLON, Alicea St. Joseph Central Catholic 40.41

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HINTZE, Grace Hopewell-Loudon 33.38

2 SCHREINER, Aubrey Hopewell-Loudon 34.61

3 HOLBROOK, Reagn St. Joseph Central Catholic 36.46

4 SALUPO, Gabbie St. Joseph Central Catholic 37.40

5 HECKLER, Reece Hopewell-Loudon 37.73

6 ALCOCER, Lilly St. Joseph Central Catholic 38.29

7 MEZZA-REDDY, Bella St. Joseph Central Catholic 38.78

FRUTH, Sophia Gibsonburg DNS

#20 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WALBY, Reece Gibsonburg 27.06   (NW) 1(1) 6

2 MOHR, Brady Gibsonburg 28.05   (NW) 2(1) 4

3 FREEMAN, Akias St. Joseph Central Catholic 31.06   (NW) 2(2) 3

4 LEITER, Brayson Hopewell-Loudon 32.20   (NW) 2(3) 2

5 HARNISHFEGER, Ian New Riegel 32.24   (NW) 2(4) 1

6 RAMIREZ, Chase Gibsonburg 33.47   (NW) 1(2)

7 FLORY, Tristan Hopewell-Loudon 33.57   (NW) 1(3)

8 KERRIGAN, Gabe Gibsonburg 34.67   (NW) 2(5)

9 BROUGH, Gabe Gibsonburg 35.15   (NW) 1(4)

10 WILSON, Harry Gibsonburg 36.43   (NW) 2(6)

11 POPENBERG, Jaren New Riegel 37.02   (NW) 2(7)

12 FREDERICK, Cameron Hopewell-Loudon 37.39   (NW) 2(8)

13 POPENBERG, Asher New Riegel 37.56   (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALBY, Reece Gibsonburg 27.06

2 RAMIREZ, Chase Gibsonburg 33.47

3 FLORY, Tristan Hopewell-Loudon 33.57

4 BROUGH, Gabe Gibsonburg 35.15

5 POPENBERG, Asher New Riegel 37.56

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOHR, Brady Gibsonburg 28.05
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#20 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 FREEMAN, Akias St. Joseph Central Catholic 31.06

3 LEITER, Brayson Hopewell-Loudon 32.20

4 HARNISHFEGER, Ian New Riegel 32.24

5 KERRIGAN, Gabe Gibsonburg 34.67

6 WILSON, Harry Gibsonburg 36.43

7 POPENBERG, Jaren New Riegel 37.02

8 FREDERICK, Cameron Hopewell-Loudon 37.39

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Gibsonburg (A) 5:20.81 6

1) SHIETS, Piper 2) KOHLER, Macey

3) DAWSON, Ava 4) ZWEIFEL, Bella

2 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 5:46.72 4

1) ROBERTS, Neliyah 2) SCHMITZ, Cheyenne

3) HALL, Claire 4) WILSON, Nataleigh

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Gibsonburg (A) 4:43.96 6

1) TORRES, Miggy 2) MARINOFF, Bryson

3) ZIMMERMAN, Xander 4) SIDELL, James

#23 Girls High Jump

Pl Name Team Mark 3' 6" 3' 8" 3' 10" 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" Pts
1 DAWSON, Ava Gibsonburg 4' 8" P P P O O O O XO XXX 6

2 DANIEL, Erin Hopewell-Loudon 3' 6" O XXX 4

FRUTH, Sophia Gibsonburg NH XXX

#24 Boys High Jump

Pl Name Team Mark 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" Pts
1 MOHR, Brady Gibsonburg 5' 2" P O O O O O O XXO XXX 6

2 TORRES, Miggy Gibsonburg 4' 8" O O O O O XXX 4

#25 Girls Pole Vault

Pl Name Team Mark 5' 0" 5' 6" 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 2" 9' 6" Pts
1 MONTGOMERY, McKenzie Gibsonburg 9' 2" P P P P O XO O XXO O XXX 6

2 HINTZE, Grace Hopewell-Loudon 6' 6" O O XXO XO XXX 4

3 COOK, Savanna Hopewell-Loudon 5' 6" O O XXX 3

4 HOLBROOK, Reagn St. Joseph Central 5' 6" XO O XXX 2

5 ALDRICH, Karmella Hopewell-Loudon 5' 0" XO XXX 1

SCHREINER, Aubrey Hopewell-Loudon NH XXX

HECKLER, Reece Hopewell-Loudon NH XXX
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#26 Boys Pole Vault

Pl Name Team Mark 5' 0" 5' 6" 6' 0" Pts
1 SCHMIDUTZ, Hudson Hopewell-Loudon 5' 6" XO O XXX 6

HOFFMAN, Tyler Gibsonburg NH XXX

#27 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 EVARTS, Elly Gibsonburg 13' 91 /2   (NW) 6

2 KOHLER, Macey Gibsonburg 13' 41 /2   (NW) 4

3 WILDHART, Peyton Hopewell-Loudon 12' 31 /4   (NW) 3

#28 Boys Long Jump

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 WALBY, Reece Gibsonburg 16' 10"   (NW) 6

2 SMITH, Grant Gibsonburg 16' 9"   (NW) 4

3 FLORY, Tristan Hopewell-Loudon 14' 1"   (NW) 3

4 ROOP, Collin Hopewell-Loudon 12' 11"   (NW) 2

5 SCHOENFELD, Evyn Gibsonburg 12' 0"   (NW) 1

6 POPENBERG, Asher New Riegel 8' 10"   (NW)

#29 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 ROWE, Mallory Hopewell-Loudon 31' 7" 6

2 FLORES, Aleyna Gibsonburg 27' 2" 4

3 SPIRES, Gracelyn Hopewell-Loudon 24' 10" 3

4 WILDHART, Peyton Hopewell-Loudon 24' 7" 2

5 QUAINTANCE, Kayla Gibsonburg 24' 4" 1

6 ASH, Alivia St. Joseph Central 22' 4"

7 YERKES, Bry St. Joseph Central 19' 11"

8 PALOMO, Isabella St. Joseph Central 18' 11"

9 BLUMENSTAADT, Elanor St. Joseph Central 16' 8"

10 SHREFFLER, Ella Gibsonburg 15' 8"

#30 Boys Shot Put

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 WASSERMAN, Hunter Gibsonburg 39' 2" 6

2 LEITER, Brayson Hopewell-Loudon 35' 4" 4

3 ALT, Reese Hopewell-Loudon 31' 6" 3

4 KAYSER, Max Gibsonburg 29' 2" 2

5 FRUTH, Zach Gibsonburg 28' 7" 1

6 REINHART, Parker Hopewell-Loudon 28' 6"

7 REED, Derek Gibsonburg 25' 0"

8 HARLACH, John Gibsonburg 22' 10"

9 KESSLER, Timothy New Riegel 22' 2"

10 AELKER, Jacob Gibsonburg 21' 6"

11 POPENBERG, Jaren New Riegel 17' 1"
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#31 Girls Discus

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 FLORES, Aleyna Gibsonburg 67' 6" 6

2 ROWE, Mallory Hopewell-Loudon 66' 1" 4

3 SPIRES, Gracelyn Hopewell-Loudon 49' 4" 3

4 PALOMO, Isabella St. Joseph Central 46' 3" 2

5 YERKES, Bry St. Joseph Central 45' 8" 1

6 ASH, Alivia St. Joseph Central 38' 8"

7 SHREFFLER, Ella Gibsonburg 34' 11"

#32 Boys Discus

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 WASSERMAN, Hunter Gibsonburg 95' 5" 1(1) 6

2 KAYSER, Max Gibsonburg 92' 11" 2(1) 3.5

2 LEITER, Brayson Hopewell-Loudon 92' 11" 2(1) 3.5

4 LAFONTAINE, Porter New Riegel 89' 0" 2(3) 2

5 FRUTH, Zach Gibsonburg 86' 3" 1(2) 1

6 HARNISHFEGER, Ian New Riegel 84' 10" 1(3)

7 ALT, Reese Hopewell-Loudon 74' 4" 2(4)

8 HARLACH, John Gibsonburg 71' 11" 1(4)

9 KESSLER, Timothy New Riegel 64' 9" 2(5)

10 SCHMIDUTZ, Hudson Hopewell-Loudon 61' 9" 2(6)

11 REINHART, Parker Hopewell-Loudon 60' 7" 1(5)

12 AELKER, Jacob Gibsonburg 59' 9" 2(7)

13 REED, Derek Gibsonburg 48' 5" 1(6)

HOFFMAN, Tyler Gibsonburg NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 WASSERMAN, Hunter Gibsonburg 95' 5"

2 FRUTH, Zach Gibsonburg 86' 3"

3 HARNISHFEGER, Ian New Riegel 84' 10"

4 HARLACH, John Gibsonburg 71' 11"

5 REINHART, Parker Hopewell-Loudon 60' 7"

6 REED, Derek Gibsonburg 48' 5"

HOFFMAN, Tyler Gibsonburg NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 KAYSER, Max Gibsonburg 92' 11"

1 LEITER, Brayson Hopewell-Loudon 92' 11"

3 LAFONTAINE, Porter New Riegel 89' 0"

4 ALT, Reese Hopewell-Loudon 74' 4"

5 KESSLER, Timothy New Riegel 64' 9"

6 SCHMIDUTZ, Hudson Hopewell-Loudon 61' 9"

7 AELKER, Jacob Gibsonburg 59' 9"
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Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Gibsonburg GIBS2 105.5

2 Hopewell-Loudon HLOU
2

30.5

3 New Riegel NRIE2 30

4 St. Joseph Central Catholic SJCC2 25

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hopewell-Loudon HLOU
2

90

2 Gibsonburg GIBS2 80

3 St. Joseph Central Catholic SJCC2 20

4 New Riegel NRIE2 19
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